        YEL75 SERIES 75W
YEL75 series are designed with lower profile
housing and for wide range AC input from
90VAC to 264VAC.
In addition to the high efficiency,Delivering
an extremely low no load power consumption.
the design of metallic mesh case enhances the
heat dissipation.

Model Information
Yingjiao
Part
Number
DC
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Power
VOLTAGE
ADJ.RANGE
Max.Capacitive
Load
YEL75-5 5V 14A 70W 4.5~5.5V 10000uF
YEL75-12 12V 6A 72W 10.2~13.8V 6000uF
YEL75-15 15V 5A 75W 13.5~18V 5000uF
YEL75-24 24V 3.2A 76.8W 21.6~28.8V 1500uF
YEL75-36 36V 2.1A 75.6W 32.4~39.6V 1000uF
YEL75-48 48V 1.6A 76.8W 43.2~52.8V 680uF
Input
RATED INPUT VOLTAGE 100-240VAC
OPERATING VOLTAGE RANGE 90-264VAC/120-373VDC
FREQUENCY RANGE 50-60Hz